
U5/U7 Soccer Schedule 2025

Tuesday May 6 Thursday May 8
Field 8 Silver vs Maroon Field 7 Field 8 Silver vs Kelly Green Field 7
Field 2 Kelly Green vs Jade Field 4 Field 2 Maroon vs Jade Field 4
Field 1 Black vs Orange Field 3 Field 1 Black vs White Field 3
Field 5 White vs Purple Field 6 Field 5 Kiwi vs Purple Field 6
Field 9 Kiwi vs Navy Field 10 Field 9 Orange vs Navy Field 10

Tuesday May 13 Thursday May 15
Field 8 Silver vs Jade Field 7 Field 8 Silver vs Black Field 7
Field 2 Black vs Purple Field 4 Field 2 Maroon vs Orange Field 4
Field 1 Orange vs White Field 3 Field 1 Jade vs Purple Field 3
Field 5 Kelly Green vs Kiwi Field 6 Field 5 White vs Kiwi Field 6
Field 9 Maroon vs Navy Field 10 Field 9 Kelly Green vs Navy Field 10

Tuesday May 20 Thursday May 22
Field 8 Silver vs White Field 7 Field 8 Silver vs Purple Field 7
Field 2 Maroon vs Purple Field 4 Field 2 Maroon vs Kelly Green Field 4
Field 1 Kelly Green vs Orange Field 3 Field 1 Jade vs Black Field 3
Field 5 Black vs Kiwi Field 6 Field 5 Orange vs Kiwi Field 6
Field 9 Jade vs Navy Field 10 Field 9 White vs Navy Field 10

Tuesday May 27 Thursday May 29
Field 8 Maroon vs Black Field 7 Field 8 Maroon vs White Field 7
Field 2 Kelly Green vs White Field 4 Field 2 Kelly Green vs Purple Field 4
Field 1 Orange vs Purple Field 3 Field 1 Orange vs Jade Field 3
Field 5 Jade vs Kiwi Field 6 Field 5 Silver vs Kiwi Field 6
Field 9 Silver vs Navy Field 10 Field 9 Black vs Navy Field 10

Tuesday June 3 Thursday June 5
Field 8 Silver vs Orange Field 7 Field 8 Silver vs Maroon Field 7
Field 2 Kelly Green vs Black Field 4 Field 2 Kelly Green vs Jade Field 4
Field 1 Jade vs White Field 3 Field 1 Black vs Orange Field 3
Field 5 Maroon vs Kiwi Field 6 Field 5 White vs Purple Field 6
Field 9 Purple vs Navy Field 10 Field 9 Kiwi vs Navy Field 10

Tuesday June 10 Thursday June 12
Field 8 Silver vs Kelly Green Field 7 Field 8 Silver vs Jade Field 7
Field 2 Maroon vs Jade Field 4 Field 2 Black vs Purple Field 4
Field 1 Black vs White Field 3 Field 1 Orange vs White Field 3
Field 5 Kiwi vs Purple Field 6 Field 5 Kelly Green vs Kiwi Field 6
Field 9 Orange vs Navy Field 10 Field 9 Maroon vs Navy Field 10

Tuesday June 17 Thursday June 19
Field 8 Silver vs Black Field 7 Field 8 Silver vs White Field 7
Field 2 Maroon vs Orange Field 4 Field 2 Maroon vs Purple Field 4
Field 1 Jade vs Purple Field 3 Field 1 Kelly Green vs Orange Field 3
Field 5 White vs Kiwi Field 6 Field 5 Black vs Kiwi Field 6
Field 9 Kelly Green vs Navy Field 10 Field 9 Jade vs Navy Field 10

Tuesday June 24 Thursday June 26
Field 8 Silver vs Purple Field 7 Field 8 Maroon vs Black Field 7
Field 2 Maroon vs Kelly Green Field 4 Field 2 Kelly Green vs White Field 4
Field 1 Jade vs Black Field 3 Field 1 Orange vs Purple Field 3
Field 5 Orange vs Kiwi Field 6 Field 5 Jade vs Kiwi Field 6
Field 9 White vs Navy Field 10 Field 9 Silver vs Navy Field 10


